CCTV | LTC 0465 Series Dinion Day/Night Cameras
The Dinion Day/Night Camera is a professional
surveillance day/night camera that incorporates 10-bit
digital signal processing. The camera is easy to install and
ready to use, offering good quality picture performance.
All Dinion cameras are delivered ready to operate. Simply
attach and focus the lens, then connect power. The
camera automatically detects the lens type. The Lens

Transformer
TC8235GIT
Ordering Information
S1374 Adapter
converts C mount lens to CS mount camera
S1374
UPA-2410-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 10 VA Out
UPA-2410-60
UPA-2430-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 30 VA Out
UPA-2430-60
UPA-2450-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
UPA-2450-60
UPA-2420-50 Power Supply
220 VAC, 50 Hz, 24 VAC, 20 VA Out
UPA-2420-50
UPA-2450-50 Power Supply
220 VAC, 50 Hz, 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
UPA-2450-50
VP‑RS2BLNX Protocol Converter
RS-232 / RS-485 infrastructure, Bilinx to